prone to long term trends

Delivering attractive returns

1) Reserves according to IFRS as at Q3 2021, not including planned releases through 2022 9

Workers Comp
Motor (MTPL)

Internal reserve
assessment pre

IPO

Claims reserves NOK 27.6bn1)

Macro trends in
favour of stable
damage development
• Safer cars and

roads
• Strong HSE focus

in workplaces
• Damage prevention

efforts incentivised
by insurers

Long tail

Mid tail

Short tail

Our investment portfolio shall contribute
to attractive returns and be ESG compliant

Considerations:

• Match market risk in technical reserves

• Target solvency ratio

• Dividend policy

• The investment portfolio a diversifier

We have a moderate risk appetite

• Signatory to TCFD, CDP, UN Global
Compact, UN PRI

• Target net zero carbon for the
investment portfolio, at the latest in
2050

• Active governance via external managers
and directly versus companies, to be
compliant with
our ESG policy

Social responsible investments
– supporting the Paris Agreement

Delivering attractive returns

101) Figures as at 30.9.2021. Based on the approved partial internal model. Solvency margins reflect best estimate reserves. UFR-sensitivity is very limited.

182% 179% 176% 194%186% 182%
171% 174%

100%

Solvency II ratio Equity
(-20%/+20%)

Interest rate
(-100 bps/+100

bps)

Spread
(-100 bps/+100

bps)

Inflation
+100 bps

Solvency II sensitivities1)

23.7
20.8

(0.8)

10.2
2.7

(16.7)

1.1 0.6 0.0

16

21

26

31

36

31.12.2018 Regulatory/
model

changes

Operating
 SII earnings

Free portfolio Dividend Subordinated
 debt

Sale
Gjensidige

Bank

Other 30.9.2021

NOK bn

Delivering attractive returns

11

Solvency margin, approved partial internal model (Group)

Eligible own funds, approved partial internal model (Group)

1) Approved partial internal model change, changes in risk margin calculation and introduction of own pension account in Norway. 2) Operating SII earnings comprise SII underwriting result
and SII financial result of the match portfolio after tax. 3) Dividends over the period including 80% payout ratio according to dividend policy, based on the YTD profit